
DATE ENROLL NO NAME PROGRAMME COURSE CODE SESSION TIME link

18.09.2021 2101256890 SUJOY KUMAR SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100939634 VIJAY SAHU PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100939824 DEBKANTA PAUL PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101096386 NILANJANA MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101138223 RAJA SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101255826 LISA DUTTA PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101255908 SUGATA NATH PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101255960 DEBJANEE ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101256627 ABHIK BANERJEE PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101289472 SHITAM  SADHUKHAN PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100988897 PINAKI SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100941499 DEDIPYAMAN BANERJEE PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100941056 INDRANIL PANDA PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100940065 PRIYA ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100940173 NIRMALYA MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100941668 SOMSANKAR CHAKRABORTY PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100940738 NANDAN SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100941966 AMIT KUMAR NAIK PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2100942052 SAMPRIT SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL204 Morning 10 A.M meet.google.com/ncv-esmw-qmm

18.09.2021 2101256890 SUJOY KUMAR SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100939634 VIJAY SAHU PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100939824 DEBKANTA PAUL PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101096386 NILANJANA MISHRA PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101138223 RAJA SHAW PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101255826 LISA DUTTA PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev
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18.09.2021 2101255908 SUGATA NATH PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101255960 DEBJANEE ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101256627 ABHIK BANERJEE PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101289472 SHITAM  SADHUKHAN PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100988897 PINAKI SAHA PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100941499 DEDIPYAMAN BANERJEE PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2101016061 RAJARSHEE CHAKRABORTY PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100941056 INDRANIL PANDA PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100940065 PRIYA ROY PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100940173 NIRMALYA MONDAL PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100941668 SOMSANKAR CHAKRABORTY PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100940738 NANDAN SINGH PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100941966 AMIT KUMAR NAIK PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

18.09.2021 2100942052 SAMPRIT SARKAR PGDCA NEW MCSL205 EVENING 02.00 P.M meet.google.com/puy-oyuo-hev

20.09.2021 2004344543 DEBARATI CHATTERJEE PGDCA MCSL016 MORNIING 10.A.M meet.google.com/qoh-kjyy-bdq

20.09.2021 2001732226 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA MCSL016 MORNIING 10.A.M meet.google.com/qoh-kjyy-bdq

20.09.2021 2004765265 ARKA SARKAR PGDCA MCSL016 MORNIING 10.A.M meet.google.com/qoh-kjyy-bdq

20.09.2021 2001732226 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA MCSL017 NOON 12 NOON meet.google.com/nzr-ucax-yux

20.09.2021 2004765265 ARKA SARKAR PGDCA MCSL017 NOON 12 NOON meet.google.com/nzr-ucax-yux

20.09.2021 2004308490 AVINASH KUMAR PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

20.09.2021 2001715830 NAYAN BHAGAT PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

20.09.2021 2001715928 ALOKE BHAGAT PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

20.09.2021 2004086027 MOUSUMI PRAMANIK PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

20.09.2021 2001732226 NEERAJ KUMAR PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

20.09.2021 2004020652 AVEEK DAS PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

20.09.2021 2002602037 SOURAV SINGH PGDCA MCSL025 EVENING 03 P.M meet.google.com/oaa-unyp-ske

Please download google meet aap before appearing in Term End Practical Examination 

Students should be in possession of orginal IGNOU I CARD which is to be displayed 


